 (LTT MA)
High-Selectivity
Band-Pass Filters
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

Frequency (fo)
(MHz)
3dB Band
Width
(kHz) min
20dB Band
Width
(kHz) max
Insert Loss
(dB) max
Spurious
Attenuation
(dB) min
Input/Output
Impedance (Ω)
LTT4.5MA 4.500 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.5
+0.8
-1.0 MHz) 1000
LTT4.72MA 4.724 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.72
+0.8
-1.0 MHz) 1000
LTT5.5MA 5.500 fo±50 350 9.0 40(5.5±1MHz) 600
LTT5.74MA 5.742 fo±50 350 9.0 50(5.74±1MHz) 600
LTT6.0MA 6.000 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.0±1MHz) 470
LTT6.25MA 6.250 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.25±1MHz) 470
LTT6.5MA 6.500 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.5±1MHz) 470
LTT6.74MA 6.742 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.74±1MHz) 470
(LTT MA) Characteristics
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363